
BOOTH LISTING /  ブースリスト Japanese-American Friendship Festival 2024

Organization Name Booth No. Block Items Souvenirs Alcoholic Beverages CAO 20240516BGamesFoods
#
a

b

c

d

e

f

h

i

j

k

l

m

n
o

p

r

s

t

u
w
y

730th Mobility Activities Council (MAC)
AAFES Airline Catering
AAFES Food Court/Concessions
AAFES Main Store
African American Heritage Association
Air Force Ball Committee
Akashiya
Akira Shoji
All Saitama
American Forces Network-Association
As-Sami Temple No. 225
Asiatique88
ATHLE-KITCHEN
B-Yard
Bangkok Express
Boy Scouts of America Troop 45
Buyers Club
CAMB-A
CAMB-B
CARVAAN Brewery
CHEONGSU JAPAN
Chili’s
Civil Engineers Association
Crazy Kitchen
Cyber-zilla Booster Club
D&S Global
Da California
Defenders Association
Dollars and Yen
DTRA Det Activity Council
Eagle Airlifters
Easy Kitchen
Eight One Café
F Co., Ltd
Field
Fighting Fifth Booster Club
Filipino American (Fil-Am) Organization
Friendship Action Committee
Friendship Festival Organization
FSW
Heikegani Booster Club
Hirataniya
Hospital Association
Hukurou
ILHA BRANCA
ITS  
Japanese Welfare Association (JWA)
Jersey Food
Kanto Plains Fire Fighter Association
Kanto Plains Special Olympics Committee
Kawachiya Genos Co., Ltd
Kie Kie's Bakery
KIRARATEI

Knights of Columbus
Kou
Ku-ru 
Latin American Association (LAA)
Logistics Officers Association - Fuji Chapter (The)
M.M. Farm
Maintenance Operations Society
Meg's Kitchen
MLC Recruiting
Natty
OL-CCC
Operation Warmheart
Outstanding Support Society
Peony
POL Advisory Council
Precision Guided Musicians
Psi Beta Omega
Rois1
Ronin Council
Sakazuki Dogan
Samurai Fox Club
Semper Fi Society
Senseis (The)
Society of the 46th Gators
Sons of Hawaii
STAEK HOUSE 13
SUMO - 374th MXS Sumo Council Yokota
Sunny Works Co., Ltd.
Taguchi Saketen
Tanoshii Club
TENDOU
Tex Mex Bourbon House
Time Food Service
Travel Kitchen7
Upsilon Lambda Lambda of Omega Psi Phi Fraternity Inc
World Nexrea CO.,LTD  
Yokota Chiefs Group
Yokota Coaches Association (The)
Yokota Company Grade Officer Council (CGOC)
Yokota First Four Council
Yokota Route 56
Yokota Striders
Yokota Top III
Yokota Volleyball Club
Yokota Warriors Basketball
Yokota Warriors Softball Team
Yuuko Club

730AMS
AAFES
AAFES
AAFES

AFN

 
    
 

FSS 

374CONS

FSS
374CES

374CS

374SFS
DFAS
DTRA
36AS

5AF

USFJ
 

FSS
753SOAMXS

374MDG

374CES/CEF

374MXG

FSS

374CS

 

 
PACAF Band
  

374AMXS

374FSS

373TRS
OSI

374MXS

DSRJ

374LRS

120
1
64-77
36-38
119
182
198-199
206-207
135
56
183
109
172
197
215-216
40-41
33
175-176
132-133
165
115
 94-97
107-108
 200
114
195-196
128
189
52
7
89-91
81-82,190-193
137
121-123
173-174
4
157
2-3
10
98-101
110
212
170
201-202
125
209
168-169
159
184-185
104-105
213-214
158
161-164

8
180
131
112
31
129-130
9
124
92
83
160
87
54-55
181
113
34
5
88
116-118
179
106
6
32
42
204-205
166-167
102-103
208
134
26-28
136
210
84-86
177-178
140-141
211
138-139
79-80
51
126
111
35
39
43
29-30
53
194

J
H1
C
A
G
M
N
P
K
B
M
F
M
N
P
A

H3
M
K
L
G
E
F
N
G
N
K
N
B

H2
D

D,N
K
J
M
H2
L

H2
H2
E
F
P
L
N
J
P
L
L
M
F
P
L
L

H2
M
K
F

H3
K

H2
J
D
D
L
D
B
M
F

H3
H2
D
G
M
F

H2
H3
A
P
L
F
P
K

H3
K
P
D
M
K
P
K
D
B
J
F

H3
A
A

H3
B
N

Hot Dogs, Chips, Gatorade, Monster, Starbucks Double Shot, Reign Energy, Water
Beer, Water, Drinks, Pizza, Spam Burrito, In-flight Style Meal, Pies, Cakes, Shirts, Novelties
Pizza, Chicken Sandwich, Beer, Energy Drinks, Lemonade, Pies, Cakes, Shirts, Bags, Hats, Patches, Coins, Model Toys, Souvenirs
Monster, Red Bull, Celcius, Gatorade, Starbucks, Soda, Peach Tea, Juice, Beer, Shirts, Hats, Souvenirs
BBQ Ribs, BBQ Chicken, Chicken Wings, Mac&Cheese, Collard Greens, Water, Soda
Sloppy Joe, Chop Cheese Sandwich, Ice Sweet Tea, Chips
Skewered Meats, Brazilian Sausage, Hamburger, Karaage, French Fries, Shaved Ice, Yakisoba, Nikumaki Onigiri, Burritos, Canned Alcoholic Beverages, Draft Beer, Cocktails
American Big Hamburger, Hot Dog, Choco Banana, Shaved Ice, Hatgu, Sausage, French Fries, Cheese Fries, Cheese Meat Fries, Skewered Meat
Beef Curry Rice, Asahi Super Dry Draft Beer
Monster, Canned Starbucks, Soda, Water, T-Shirts
Rib Dinner, Chicken Platter, Chicken Sandwich, Soda, Water
Chicken Adobo w/ Jasmine Rice, Ga Pao Rice, Lumpia, Ube Cheese Pandesal, Filipino Ube Mamon, Filipino Chips, Monster, Soda, Water
Roast Beef Don, Flavored French Fries, Sausage, Choco Banana, Churros, Shaved Ice, Soft Drinks
BBQ Meats (Brisket, Pulled Pork, Sausage, Spare Ribs) Fruit Juice, Draft Beer, Canned Beer
Steak Sandwiches, Chili Cheese Dogs, Chili Cheese Fries, Drinks
Snow Cones, Smore Kits, T-Shirts, Reuseable Grocery Bags, Umbrellas, Cinch Bags, Patches, Towels
Chili Dogs, Chips, Monster, Gatorade, Soda, Water, Tshirts, Patches, Coins, Hats, Stickers
Yokote Yakisoba, Meat Skewers, Fried Chicken, Cheese Hot Dog, Hurricane Potatoes, Long Potatoes, Shaved Ice, Drinks
Meat wrapped rice ball stick, Popcorn, Miyazaki Beef Jerky, Chilled spicy noodles, Minced beef cutlet, Pine shaved ice, Singapore chicken rice
Craft Beers (Arabian Lime Ale, Three Kings Lager, Belgian White, Andes Cacao Stout, Saison), Spice nuts (Zataar, Harissa, Cajun), Organic Apple Juice
Cotton Candy (cup, round, rainbow)
Rib & Brisket Dinner, Chips w/Salsa, Southwestern Eggroll, Margaritas, Beer, Water 
Tacos, Energy Drinks, Water, Soda, Shirts
American Beef Steak, Cola
Fried Oreos, Soda
Pita Kebab, Roll Kebab, Snack Kebab, Mocchiri Long Potato, California Burger, Samosa
Churros, Tacos, Cheeseburger, Hawaiian Burger, Spam Musubi, Cola
Taco Plate, Prepackaged Snacks, Energy Drinks, Water, Soda, Patches, Shirts, Stickers
Candy Bars, Little Debbie Snacks,  Pop Tarts, Chips, Ice Cream, Energy Drinks, Gatorade, Soda, Water
Klondike Bars
Hamburgers, Cheeseburgers, Water, Gatorade, Tshirts, Hats, coins, Patches, C-130 Plushie, Stickers
Jerk Chicken, Hamburger, Steak, Turkey Leg, Skewered Meats, Tornado Potato Fry, Pancake, Churros, Yakisoba, Chicken Soup, Raw Juice
Awaji Burger, Basil Cheese Awaji Burger, Cheese Chili Awaji Burger, Potato
Steak Plate, Steak Dog, Skewered Steak, Hot Dogs, Cheese Potato, Churritos, Sausage, Draft Beer, Mango Smoothie, Mango Shaved Ice, Mango Sour, Mango Beer
New York Potato, Sasebo Burger
Soda, Brisk Lemonade-Ice Tea, Monster, Bang, Water, Gatorade, T-shirt, Polo, Coin
Adodo w/Rice Bowl, Burger w/Rice Bowl, Filipino BBQ, Canned/Bottled Drinks, Filipino Drinks, Patches, Other Merch
Cheescake, Fudge Cake, Key Lime Pie, Soda, Gatorade
Zebra Cakes, Oatmeal Crème Pies, Brownies, Cupcakes, Shortcake Rolls, Red Bull, Monster, Water
Beer, Soft Drinks, Water, Shirts
Energy Drinks, Soda, Shirts, Patches
Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Frozen Strawberry, French Fry, Soft Drinks
Carnitas, Elote, Chips w/Salsa, Monster, Water
Churros, Bubble Waffle, Cheese Potato, Frankfurter, Curly Sausage, Fruit Candies, American Burger, Corn Dog, Tornado Potato, Cheese Dog
Pastel, Harbal Sausage, Guarana
Karaage, Grilled Sausage, Braised Pork, Motsuni, Takoyaki, Shaved Ice
Shirts, Bags, Caps, Towels
Sasebo Burgers (Plain, Cheese, Bacon egg, Bacon Cheese, or Mega) French Fries, Frankfurt
Firefighter Tshirts, Towels
Buddy Burgers, Hot Dogs, Popcorn, Chips w/Salsa, Strawberry Cheesecake, Soda, Facepainting
Draft Beer (Asahi, Sapporo, Suntory, Budweiser), Grilled Frank (chicken, pork, pickles)
Lumpia, BBQ Pork on a Stick, Chicken Wings, Hopia, Spanish Bread, Pandesal, Casava Cake, Fries, Soda, Gatorade, Water
Pizza, Chili Potato, Cheese Potato, Fracce, Snow Cone, Curry Rice, Chili Dog Karaage, BBQ Sandwich, Pita Bread, 
Fruit tea, Nachos, Canned Beer, Canned Sours, Canned Highball, Draft Beer, Mixed Drinks, Fracce, Soft Drinks
Hot Dog, Chili Dog, Nachos, Arnold Palmer, Lemonade, Tea, Water
Beef Steak, Yakitori, Pork Steak, Pork Lung, Roast Lamb, Duck Steak, Deer Steak
Churros, Half Churros, Fried Chicken, Chicken and Chips
Rice/bean bowls, Corn, Horchata, Fruit, Salsa & Chips, Juice, Water, Sodas, Stickers, Mugs, Shirts, Coasters
Pop Tarts, Monster, Soda, Water, Coins, Patches
Steak Plate, Roast Beef Bowl, Skewered Meats
Cotton Candy, Gatorade, Water
Malasada, Spam Musubi, Mochiko Chicken, Lemonade, Lemonade Cocktail, Beer, Tropical Juice
Employment Information
Turkey Leg, Tacos, Spareribs, Nachos, Pulled pork burger, Burrito, Hamburger, Hawaiian Sun Drinks, Soda, American Candies/Snacks
Frosted Pastry, Ice Cream Bar, Candy, Chips, Soda, Ice Coffee, Green Tea, Energy Drink, Water, Coin, Patch
Taco Combo (Chips, Ground meat, Taco toppings, Drink, Ice pop), Taco Solo, Energy Drinks
Flavored Popcorn, Pineapple Soda, Water, Patches
Beef Hamburger, Beef Cheeseburger, Beef Steak Skewers, Potato
Hot Dogs, Chips, Energy Drinks, Water, Patches, Coins
Popcorn Balls, Energy Drinks
Cakes
Skewered Meats, Shaved Ice, Yakisoba, Soft Drinks
Prop Dog,  Chili Dog, Chili Cheese Dog, Chips, Popcorn, Soda, Monster, Red Bull, Water  
Draft Beer, Canned Beer, Beef Steak Plate, Beef Steak Sandwich, Beef Sausage, Long French Fries, Churros, Mineral Water
Walking Tacos, Candy Apples, Soda, Energy Drinks, Water
Cheesecake, Snack Cakes, Lemonade, Water
Waffles, Popcorn, Lemonade, Strawberry Lemonade, Patches, Coins
Canned Soda, Patches, Coins
Smoked Turkey Legs, Water, Energy Drinks
Steak, Philly Cheesesteak,  Cheesesteak potato, American long potato, Shaved Ice, Setouchi Lemonade, Churros, Hot Dog, Cheese Dog
Bacon Cheeseburger, Cheeseburger, Hamburger, Chips, Monster, Gatorade Water, Soda, T-shirts, Patches, Coins, Lanyards
Spareribs, Honey Lemon Soda, Honey Orange Soda, Honey Ginger Ale
Draft Beer, Sours, Matcha Shochu, Highballs, Soft Drinks, Churros, Beef Skewers, Nikumaki Onigiri, Frankfurt
Golf Game, Hawaiian Shaved Ice, Gatorade, Patches, Shirts, Hats, Stickers, Magnets, Bags, Tumblers, Mouse Pads
Sasebo Burger
Beef Steak Tacos, Pork Steak Tacos, Avocado cheese croquette, Mexican Steak (beef or pork), Burrito, Fries
Skewered Meats, Yakisoba, Steak, Shaved Ice, Shaved Strawberries, Karaage, Nikumaki Onigiri, potato, Franfurt, Cheesedog, Kebab, Takoyaki, Drinks
Iberico Paella, Sausage, French Potatoes, Chicken Ajillo, Draft Beer, Corona Beer, Lemon Sour, Highball, Sour, Cola, Cheese/Salsa Dog, Skewered Meats, Shaved Ice, Nachos
Smoked Turkey Legs, Chips, Monster, Soda, Water
Lemon Squash, Dashimaki Egg, Egg Sandwich, Chicken Turkey Leg, Pickled Cucumber, Grilled Squid
Chief Dogs, Bacon Wrapped Hot Dog, Chips, Drinks
Steak Dinner
Monter Drinks, Patches
Fried Oreos, Gatorade, Monster, Water
Funnel Cakes, Soda, Water, Patches
Hats, Sweatshirts, Stickers
Frosted Cake, Water, Canned Drinks
Cakes, Brownies, Sports Drinks, Tshirts, Caps, Bags, Patches, Hoodies, LED toys
Basketball Game, Gatorade, Arizona Tea, Water, Shirts
Bubble Tea, Gatorade, Water, Monster, Soft Pitch Game
Burgers, Hot Dogs, Monster, Soda


