	Organization Name		Booth No.	Block	Items ■Foods ■Souvenirs ■Games ■Alcoholic Beverages CAO 20240516B
#	730th Mobility Activities Council (MAC)	730AMS	120	J	Hot Dogs, Chips, Gatorade, Monster, Starbucks Double Shot, Reign Energy, Water
а	AAFES Airline Catering	AAFES	1	H1	Beer, Water, Drinks, Pizza, Spam Burrito, In-flight Style Meal, Pies, Cakes, Shirts, Novelties
	AAFES Food Court/Concessions AAFES Main Store	AAFES AAFES	64-77 36-38	A	Pizza, Chicken Sandwich, Beer, Energy Drinks, Lemonade, Pies, Cakes, Shirts, Bags, Hats, Patches, Coins, Model Toys, Souvenirs Monster, Red Bull, Celcius, Gatorade, Starbucks, Soda, Peach Tea, Juice, Beer, Shirts, Hats, Souvenirs
	African American Heritage Association	AALLO	119	G	BBQ Ribs, BBQ Chicken, Chicken Wings, Mac&Cheese, Collard Greens, Water, Soda
	Air Force Ball Committee		182	M	Sloppy Joe, Chop Cheese Sandwich, Ice Sweet Tea, Chips
	Akashiya Akira Shoji		198-199 206-207	N P	Skewered Meats, Brazilian Sausage, Hamburger, Karaage, French Fries, Shaved Ice, Yakisoba, Nikumaki Onigiri, Burritos, Canned Alcoholic Beverages, Draft Beer, Cocktails  American Big Hamburger, Hot Dog, Choco Banana, Shaved Ice, Hatqu, Sausage, French Fries, Cheese Fries, Cheese Meat Fries, Skewered Meat
	All Saitama		135	K	Beef Curry Rice, Asahi Super Dry Draft Beer
	American Forces Network-Association As-Sami Temple No. 225	AFN	56 183	B M	Monster, Canned Starbucks, Soda, Water, T-Shirts Rib Dinner, Chicken Platter, Chicken Sandwich, Soda, Water
	Asiatique88		109	F	Chicken Adobo w/ Jasmine Rice, Ga Pao Rice, Lumpia, Ube Cheese Pandesal, Filipino Ube Mamon, Filipino Chips, Monster, Soda, Water
	ATHLE-KITCHEN		172	M	Roast Beef Don, Flavored French Fries, Sausage, Choco Banana, Churros, Shaved Ice, Soft Drinks
D	B-Yard Bangkok Express	FSS	197 215-216	N P	BBQ Meats (Brisket, Pulled Pork, Sausage, Spare Ribs) Fruit Juice, Draft Beer, Canned Beer Steak Sandwiches, Chili Cheese Dogs, Chili Cheese Fries, Drinks
	Boy Scouts of America Troop 45		40-41	Α	Snow Cones, Smore Kits, T-Shirts, Reuseable Grocery Bags, Umbrellas, Cinch Bags, Patches, Towels
С	Buyers Club 3 CAMB-A	374CONS	33 175-176	H3 M	Chili Dogs, Chips, Monster, Gatorade, Soda, Water, Tshirts, Patches, Coins, Hats, Stickers Yokote Yakisoba, Meat Skewers, Fried Chicken, Cheese Hot Dog, Hurricane Potatoes, Long Potatoes, Shaved Ice, Drinks
	CAMB-B		132-133	K	Meat wrapped rice ball stick, Popcorn, Miyazaki Beef Jerky, Chilled spicy noodles, Minced beef cutlet, Pine shaved ice, Singapore chicken rice
	CARVAAN Brewery		165	G	Craft Beers (Arabian Lime Ale, Three Kings Lager, Belgian White, Andes Cacao Stout, Saison), Spice nuts (Zataar, Harissa, Cajun), Organic Apple Juice
	CHEONGSU JAPAN Chili's	FSS	115 94-97	E	Cotton Candy (cup, round, rainbow)  Rib & Brisket Dinner, Chips w/Salsa, Southwestern Eggroll, Margaritas, Beer, Water
	Civil Engineers Association	374CES	107-108	F	Tacos, Energy Drinks, Water, Soda, Shirts
	Crazy Kitchen Cyber-zilla Booster Club	374CS	200 114	N G	American Beef Steak, Cola Fried Oreos, Soda
d	D&S Global	37400	195-196	N	Pita Kebab, Roll Kebab, Snack Kebab, Mocchiri Long Potato, California Burger, Samosa
	Da California	274050	128	K	Churros, Tacos, Cheeseburger, Hawaiian Burger, Spam Musubi, Cola
	Defenders Association Dollars and Yen	374SFS DFAS	189 52	N B	Taco Plate, Prepackaged Snacks, Energy Drinks, Water, Soda, Patches, Shirts, Stickers Candy Bars, Little Debbie Snacks, Pop Tarts, Chips, Ice Cream, Energy Drinks, Gatorade, Soda, Water
	DTRA Det Activity Council	DTRA	7	H2	Klondike Bars
	Eagle Airlifters Easy Kitchen	36AS	89-91 81-82,190-193	D.N	Hamburgers, Cheeseburgers, Water, Gatorade, Tshirts, Hats, coins, Patches, C-130 Plushie, Stickers Jerk Chicken, Hamburger, Steak, Turkey Leg, Skewered Meats, Tomado Potato Fry, Pancake, Churros, Yakisoba, Chicken Soup, Raw Juice
	Eight One Café		137	K	Awaji Burger, Basil Cheese Awaji Burger, Cheese Chili Awaji Burger, Potato
f	F Co., Ltd Field		121-123 173-174	J M	Steak Plate, Steak Dog, Skewered Steak, Hot Dogs, Cheese Potato, Churritos, Sausage, Draft Beer, Mango Smoothie, Mango Shaved Ice, Mango Sour, Mango Beer New York Potato, Sasebo Burger
	Fighting Fifth Booster Club	5AF		H2	
	Filipino American (Fil-Am) Organization		157	L	Adodo w/Rice Bowl, Burger w/Rice Bowl, Filipino BBQ, Canned/Bottled Drinks, Filipino Drinks, Patches, Other Merch
	Friendship Action Committee Friendship Festival Organization	USFJ	2-3 10	H2 H2	Cheescake, Fudge Cake, Key Lime Pie, Soda, Gatorade Zebra Cakes, Oatmeal Crème Pies, Brownies, Cupcakes, Shortcake Rolls, Red Bull, Monster, Water
	FSW	FSS	98-101	E	Beer, Soft Drinks, Water, Shirts
	Heikegani Booster Club 75. Hirataniya	3SOAMXS	110 212	F	Energy Drinks, Soda, Shirts, Patches Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Frozen Strawberry, French Fry, Soft Drinks
	Hospital Association	374MDG	170	Ĺ	Carnitas, Elote, Chips w/Salsa, Monster, Water
	Hukurou		201-202	N	Churros, Bubble Waffle, Cheese Potato, Frankfurter, Curly Sausage, Fruit Candies, American Burger, Corn Dog, Tornado Potato, Cheese Dog
1	ILHA BRANCA ITS		125 209	J P	Pastel, Harbal Sausage, Guarana Karaage, Grilled Sausage, Braised Pork, Motsuni, Takoyaki, Shaved Ice
j	Japanese Welfare Association (JWA)		168-169	Ļ	Shirts, Bags, Caps, Towels
k	Jersey Food Kanto Plains Fire Fighter Association 374	40ES/0EE	159 184-185	M	Sasebo Burgers (Plain, Cheese, Bacon egg, Bacon Cheese, or Mega) French Fries, Frankfurt Firefighter Tshirts, Towels
	Kanto Plains Special Olympics Committee	40L0/OLI	104-105	F	Buddy Burgers, Hot Dogs, Popcorn, Chips w/Salsa, Strawberry Cheesecake, Soda, Facepainting
	Kawachiya Genos Co., Ltd		213-214	Р	Draft Beer (Asahi, Sapporo, Suntory, Budweiser), Grilled Frank (chicken, pork, pickles)
	Kie Kie's Bakery KIRARATEI		158 161-164	Ė	Lumpia, BBQ Pork on a Stick, Chicken Wings, Hopia, Spanish Bread, Pandesal, Casava Cake, Fries, Soda, Gatorade, Water Pizza, Chili Potato, Cheese Potato, Fracce, Snow Cone, Curry Rice, Chili Dog Karaage, BBQ Sandwich, Pita Bread,
					Fruit tea, Nachos, Canned Beer, Canned Sours, Canned Highball, Draft Beer, Mixed Drinks, Fracce, Soft Drinks
	Knights of Columbus Kou		8 180	H2 M	Hot Dog, Chili Dog, Nachos, Arnold Palmer, Lemonade, Tea, Water Beef Steak, Yakitori, Pork Steak, Pork Lung, Roast Lamb, Duck Steak, Deer Steak
	Ku-ru		131	K	Churros, Half Churros, Fried Chicken, Chicken and Chips
- 1	Latin American Association (LAA) Logistics Officers Association - Fuji Cha	ntor (Tho)	112 31	F H3	Rice/bean bowls, Corn, Horchata, Fruit, Salsa & Chips, Juice, Water, Sodas, Stickers, Mugs, Shirts, Coasters Pop Tarts, Monster, Soda, Water, Coins, Patches
m	M.M. Farm	` ` `	129-130	K	Steak Plate, Roast Beef Bowl, Skewered Meats
	Maintenance Operations Society	374MXG	9	H2	Cotton Candy, Gatorade, Water
	Meg's Kitchen MLC Recruiting	FSS	124 92	J D	Malasada, Spam Musubi, Mochiko Chicken, Lemonade, Lemonade Cocktail, Beer, Tropical Juice Employment Information
n	Natty		83	D	Turkey Leg, Tacos, Spareribs, Nachos, Pulled pork burger, Burrito, Hamburger, Hawaiian Sun Drinks, Soda, American Candies/Snacks
0	OL-CCC Operation Warmheart	374CS	160 87	L D	Frosted Pastry, Ice Cream Bar, Candy, Chips, Soda, Ice Coffee, Green Tea, Energy Drink, Water, Coin, Patch Taco Combo (Chips, Ground meat, Taco toppings, Drink, Ice pop), Taco Solo, Energy Drinks
	Outstanding Support Society		54-55	В	Flavored Popcorn, Pineapple Soda, Water, Patches
р	Peony POL Advisory Council		181 113	M F	Beef Hamburger, Beef Cheeseburger, Beef Steak Skewers, Potato Hot Dogs, Chips, Energy Drinks, Water, Patches, Coins
		ACAF Band	34	H3	Popcorn Balls, Energy Drinks
	Psi Beta Omega		5	H2	Cakes
	Rois1 Ronin Council	374AMXS	88 116-118	D G	Skewered Meats, Shaved Ice, Yakisoba, Soft Drinks Prop Dog, Chili Dog, Chili Cheese Dog, Chips, Popcorn, Soda, Monster, Red Bull, Water
S	Sakazuki Dogan		179	M	Draft Beer, Canned Beer, Beef Steak Plate, Beef Steak Sandwich, Beef Sausage, Long French Fries, Churros, Mineral Water
	Samurai Fox Club Semper Fi Society	374FSS	106	F H2	Walking Tacos, Candy Apples, Soda, Energy Drinks, Water Cheesecake, Snack Cakes, Lemonade, Water
	Senseis (The)	373TRS	32	Н3	Waffles, Popcorn, Lemonade, Strawberry Lemonade, Patches, Coins
	Society of the 46th Gators Sons of Hawaii	OSI	42 204-205	A P	Canned Soda, Patches, Coins Smoked Turkey Legs, Water, Energy Drinks
	STAEK HOUSE 13		166-167	L	Steak, Philly Cheesesteak, Cheesesteak potato, American long potato, Shaved Ice, Setouchi Lemonade, Churros, Hot Dog, Cheese Dog
	SUMO - 374th MXS Sumo Council Yokota	374MXS	102-103	F	Bacon Cheeseburger, Cheeseburger, Hamburger, Chips, Monster, Gatorade Water, Soda, T-shirts, Patches, Coins, Lanyards
t	Sunny Works Co., Ltd. Taguchi Saketen		208 134	K	Spareribs, Honey Lemon Soda, Honey Orange Soda, Honey Ginger Ale  Draft Beer, Sours, Matcha Shochu, Highballs, Soft Drinks, Churros, Beef Skewers, Nikumaki Onigiri, Frankfurt
	Tanoshii Club	DSRJ	26-28	H3	Golf Game, Hawaiian Shaved Ice, Gatorade, Patches, Shirts, Hats, Stickers, Magnets, Bags, Tumblers, Mouse Pads
	TENDOU Tex Mex Bourbon House		136 210	K P	Sasebo Burger Beef Steak Tacos, Pork Steak Tacos, Avocado cheese croquette, Mexican Steak (beef or pork), Burrito, Fries
	Time Food Service		84-86	D	Skewered Meats, Yakisoba, Steak, Shaved Ice, Shaved Strawberries, Karaage, Nikumaki Onigiri, potato, Franfurt, Cheesedog, Kebab, Takoyaki, Drinks
- 11	Travel Kitchen7 Upsilon Lambda Lambda of Omega Psi Phi Fr	raternity Inc	177-178 140-141	M K	liberico Paella, Sausage, French Potatoes, Chicken Ajillo, Draft Beer, Corona Beer, Lemon Sour, Highball, Sour, Cola, Cheese/Salsa Dog, Skewered Meats, Shaved Ice, Nachos Smoked Turkey Legs, Chips, Monster, Soda, Water
W	World Nexrea CO.,LTD	aterrity IIIC	211	Р	Lemon Squash, Dashimaki Egg, Egg Sandwich, Chicken Turkey Leg, Pickled Cucumber, Grilled Squid
	Yokota Chiefs Group		138-139	K	Chief Dogs, Bacon Wrapped Hot Dog, Chips, Drinks
	Yokota Coaches Association (The) Yokota Company Grade Officer Council (CGC	OC)	79-80 51	D B	Steak Dinner Monter Drinks, Patches
	Yokota First Four Council	1	126	J	Fried Oreos, Gatorade, Monster, Water
	Yokota Route 56 Yokota Striders		111 35	F H3	Funnel Cakes, Soda, Water, Patches Hats, Sweatshirts, Stickers
	Yokota Top III		39	Α	Frosted Cake, Water, Canned Drinks
	Yokota Volleyball Club Yokota Warriors Basketball		43 29-30	A H3	Cakes, Brownies, Sports Drinks, Tshirts, Caps, Bags, Patches, Hoodies, LED toys Basketball Game, Gatorade, Arizona Tea, Water, Shirts
	Yokota Warriors Softball Team		53	В	Bubble Tea, Gatorade, Water, Monster, Soft Pitch Game
	Yuuko Club	374LRS	194	N	Burgers, Hot Dogs, Monster, Soda